
 

Berries Thursday 12 January 2023
Product | Variety Origin Brand Weight Content Class Pack Box pp         Size|Price|Remark
Blueberries With label No label Open

Duke I 14+ CL EXSA |GENERIC 12x125g clamshel I CRT 375 p.p 11,00 10,25 unloading today

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 10x200g heatseal I CRT 150|120 p.p POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12x200g heatseal I CRT 200|160 p.p POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12x200g lid I CRT 200|160 p.p POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12x250g heatseal I CRT 150|120 p.p POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12x250g lid I CRT 150|120 p.p POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 10X300g heatseal I CRT 150|120 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12X300g heatseal I CRT 150|120 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12X300g lid I CRT 150|120 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 10X400g heatseal I CRT 120|96 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12X400g heatseal I CRT 120|96 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 10X500g heatseal I CRT 120|96 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 10X500g lid I CRT 120|96 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12X500g heatseal I CRT 120|96 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 8x200g open I CRT 260|208 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 8x250g open I CRT 260|208 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 12X225g lid I CRT  150|120 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 15X300g lid I CRT 100|80 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 6X500g lid I CRT 150|120 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR EXSA |GENERIC 15X500g lid I CRT 75|60 p.p. POR

Various | 14+ VAR GENERIC 3,5kg crate I CRT 280 p.p. POR
,,

Blackberries With label No label

Blackberries | 125g VAR GENERIC 12X125g lid I CRT 240 p.p. POR POR

Raspberries With label No label

Raspberries | 125g SPA GENERIC 12X125g lid I CRT 240 p.p. POR

Red Currants With label No label

Rovada | 125g NED GENERIC 12x125g lid I CRT 240 p.p. 19,00
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name direct mobile e-mail
Marijn Andriesse +31 88735 0002 +31 651366852 marijn.andriesse@exsaeurope.com
Eddy Kreukniet +31 88735 0003 +31 620257811 eddy.kreukniet@exsaeurope.com
Niek van Rijsbergen +31 88735 0005 +31 652533156 niek.vanrijsbergen@exsaeurope.com
Heleen Ulrich +31 88735 0009 +31 623830213 heleen.ulrich@exsaeurope.com
Jan-Willem Arts +31 88735 0011 +31 630881266 janwillem.arts@exsaeurope.com
Henk Nijhoff +31 88735 0014 +31 630787653 henk.nijhoff@exsaeurope.com
Stefan van der Pas +31 88735 0015 +31 653671703 stefan.vanderpas@exsaeurope.com
Matthijs Brokke +31 88735 0016 +31 683604927 matthijs.brokke@exsaeurope.com
Gerard Wolfs +31 88735 0018 +31 628817676 gerard.wolfs@exsaeurope.com
Marien Sinke +31 88735 0023 +31 682313206 marien.sinke@exsaeurope.com
Laurens Snijders +31 88735 0026 +31 682099256 laurens.snijders@exsaberries.com
Juan-Pablo Salmón +31 88735 0032 +31 657962882 juanpablo.salmon@exsaeurope.com
Karel Skranka +42 0602552525                  karel.skranka@exsaeurope.com

Our daily offer is without engagement. Weights are indicated and cannot be guaranteed. Prices are nett, without any bonusagreements.

https://exsaberries.com/
https://www.instagram.com/exsaberries/
https://www.facebook.com/exsaberries
http://www.exsaberries.com/

